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= ~ PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

—_—

Quotation

From :

——

._‘T!Imtn’r:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD i
SINGAPORE 628800 '

ING LANE
IDVIEW CITY

Officer in Charge : ALVIN LO, u:rm LUN :"“N PR
Tel Aftn
Email Tel
S : (Hex o
0 .
— 4
Quotation No. : QO18/06-1363 Quota : 21/06/2018 | Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLR4764R Chassis No. : JMGBN22ABHROE2484 Third Party Insurer : AXA
odel : MAZDA 3 Date of Accident : 19/06/2018
Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SHB7628M
ITEM | DESCRIPTION Qty | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
1 REAR BUMPER 1 1,075.0000 &€~ 1,075.00
2  REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 538.0000 7 F1 538,00
3  REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 2 510000 X%¢ 102,00
4  REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 2 92,0000 YNC 184,00
§  REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER 2 74,0000 ¥oc 14800
i REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS 4 6.0000 Ve 24,00
7  REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 2 170000 KY 3400
8  REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 50000 A= 5000
9  REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER 2 100000 ~%— 2000
10  REAR BUMPER SPACER SCREW 2 150000 A4~ 3000
11 BOOTLID 1 858 0000 Xec 958 00
o 12 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP 1 130.0000 Xeg, 130,00
13  BOOTLID REFLECTOR 2 2650000  Xaedg 53000
14 BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE 1 1300000  xedg 13000
15  BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE 1 640000 XM 54,00
16  BOOTLID LOCK TOP 1 153.0000 ¥=A ¢ 153.00
17 BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER BOTTOM 1 350000 Sede 3500
18 BOOTLID HINGE 2 148.0000 wenie, 206.00
19 BOOTLID HINGE COVER 2 34,0000 YWc §53.00
20 BOOTLID HINGE COVER CLIPS 6 50000 <®¢ 3000
21  BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPER 2 16.0000  ¥MNe 3200
22 BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER 1 121.0000 e 12100
23 BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS 8 5.0000 <& 30,00
CIF 0.00

Page 1of 2



e

+ ~ PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST/ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation
From : Customer ;
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD GRAB RENTALS 2 PTELTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD 18 SIN MING LANE
SINGAPORE 628800 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960
Officer in Charge . ALVIN LOW WAI LUN
Tel Attn
Email : Tel .
Fax No.
Quotation No. : Q0O 18/06-1363 Quotation Date : 21/06/2018 Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLR47T84R Chassis No. : IMBBN22ABH0152484 Third Party Insurer : AXA
| : MAZDA 3 Date of Accident : 19/06/2018
qnnmm- : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SHB7628M
| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | aQty | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
BIF 0.00
24  BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE 1 75.0000 Yo 7500
25  REAR END PANEL 1 506.0000 ﬂ‘- 506.00
26  REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM 1 B6.0000  malc 86.00
27  REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS 4 5.0000 v ote 2000
28 LESS 20% ITEM (1-27) 1 -1,093.8000 -1,083.80
o g — PanAe
28  REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 1 4500000 2°°™ 450.00
30 TOCHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED 1 80.0000 2o 8000
31 TORUST-PROOFING OF AFFECTED AREAS 1 220.0000 x 22000
32  TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS. 1 1500000 42 150.00
GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.
. 33 TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTING, ATTACHMENTS, AND 1 120.0000 X 120,00
PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST
34  TOREINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, 1 1200000 Zv 12000
35  PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY 1 980.0000 ey 98000
PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND wL tod pawd
REALIGN THE SAME f F‘
36  PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTINGS OF THE AFFECTED PORTION, 1 0000000 ¥ 2% 90000
Ti 1Y
- .‘dr?-'
LA ]| @ 1420
© ‘}7,{“ Sub Total 7,305 20
GST(7.00%) 517 68
Total (SGD 7,912.86
Please conduct the survey at

Pegasus Engineering @ 74 Kian Teck Road Singapore 628800



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cramer [0 Type
Crmer 1D
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Nog
Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Cate
Vehicle Make
Wehicle Model:
Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Ne.:
Chassis MNo.:
Maximum Pawer Output:
Open Market Valis
Origimal Regiutration Date:
.Faru Registration Date:
Transfer Count:
Arctuzl ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Diate:
COE Category:
COE Period|Years):
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:
The irfarmation contaired herein i correct a3 3t 20 Jun 2018

Compary
1345N

SLRATHAR

Yes

20 Jun 2018

MAZDA

MAZDAT SEDAN 1.5 AT EUS
White

2017

P520444082
IMABNZ2ARHO152484
B8.0 kW (118 bhp)
$1474100

14 Aug 2017

16 Aug 2017

0

£9.74100

Yes
15 Aug 2027
§$7.32000

15 Aug 2027

A-Carup to 1800cc & 97eW | 130bhbp)
10

$44.002.00

$35201.00

$42521.00

OK



. TR0 Merimen e-Claims

-.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

-j- - . -2ﬁ|2ﬁ1n H a bt A 4
13 Jul 2018 | a4 | Mew luhnmmt

Main |14:03

Claim Details

[Created by insurer]

5LR4?HH | Date of Loss: mw:uu 16100 - 159

Claim Txme |TP / C0474094 ﬁ;ﬁ"‘“ P168US20 (Third Party Only)

Vehicie Reg, | Pal
cy o,
Mo, SHBT628M (Claimant):
(Insured): _ .
» E_-_m_;_ | 5$5,000,00
Repairer: !quul Enginearing & Trading l'u Led {KJIH.TMH]I 74 Kian Teck R ltl:lla , 628800 Pioneer - Tel: 5513?’?‘51

| n
Handling AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .. [Mandled by Richard Ang]
Insurer: "

Adjuster:  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 __ [Final Rpt due 01/08/2018]

|1’Eﬂ YEDK HAN JOHN {72 / Male), NRIC: S1067015B, Tel: +659696551%9
| (Insured):

Em:fl;m Please attend to the PRI urgently. Thank you.

Asm:?mnn MAIL RECEIVED

ALLIESDHAT!DTISKE-
Ciue Date Priority Tyne Task Groug Subzjoct PO wiighies By - v " Crented On Dape?

No results,

hltpﬂimppum.m-nmln.mﬂmmwmmﬂmlmwmnmﬁmhmvhmhﬂ?ﬂﬂlaxﬁdt!?ﬂiST ACFID=3TA1 172



KUMAR Shailendra

—_—eeee

From: Pegasus Engineenng <ar_claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, July 13, 2018 3:58 PM

To: KUMAR Shailendra

Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SLR4764R OUR REF: CO474094MC/RA
Dear Kumar,

We would to choose Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Censultants Pte Ltd) to survey our client’s vehicle.

Please arrange for survey on 16.07.2018 after 1000 hrs @ 74 Kian Teck Road 5628800.

Thanks & Regards,
Alvin Low
Pegasus Enginesring & Trading Pte Lid

74 Kian Teck Road

Singapore
628800

Tel
6513 7748

Fax x
€251 3161

Email : ar_claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg

On Fri, Jul 13, 2018 at 3:50 PM, KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra kumar(@axa com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir, ‘Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named (n the attached list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert,

List of our motor surveyars:-

Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pre Ltd)
. Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
. Ricky Teng/ Elgen= Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
. Michael Chong (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
. Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

W0 G0 ] On LA de L bd o—

1



10. AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motaor surveyors. We will bear the cost
of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate
guotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey,

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause
of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Please send your reply to the in-charge claim handler who is copied in this email.

Regards,

Shailendra

From: Pegasus Engineering [mailto:ar_claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, July 13, 2018 3:20 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey tor surve X >
Subject: Third party survey SLR4764R Your insured SHB7628M on 19/06/2018

Your Ref: SHBTG28M
Our Ref: SLRATE4R

DOA: 18.06.2018

Without Prajudice

Dear All,

We rafer to the above matter.

We enclosa the lollowing documents for your altenlion -



a. Copy of our client’s SAS report and damaged photos; (will send shortly)

Pursuani to paragraph 2.3 of Pre-Adlion Prolocol for NIMA Cases, please lat us have a list of 10 motar survayers for our
selection and please let us know within 2 working days whather you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of our
client's vehicla. If we do nol hear from you within the slipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle
without further referance to you.

In the event that you requast for post repair inspection pursuant to paragraph 4.1 undar the NIMA Pratocol, you must
compensata our client for the loss of use of his/her vehicie for the day that the inspection is conducted.

In addition, please confirm in wriling whather you are agreesable to direct settle with us at 100% liability for this case.

Please arrange for survey on 16.07.2018 after 1000 hrs @ 74 Kian Teck Road S628800.

Thanks & Regards,

Alvin Low

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
74 Kian Teck Road

Singapore

628800

Tel

6513 7748

Fax

6251 3161

Email : ar_claims{@pegasusengrg.com sq

—~-—Disclaimer—--

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views
or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessanly represent those
of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender
and duly authorized by the said companies.
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_~ PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST /ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C,

Quotation

From Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD GRAB RENTALS 2 PTELTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD 18 SIN MING LANE
SINGAPORE 628800 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY

SINGAPORE 573860
Officer In Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN
Tel: Aftn; ;
Emall : Tal :

Fax Nou :

Quotation No. : QO18/06-1363

Quotation Date : 21/06/2018

Torms : 30 DAYS

Vehicle No. : SLR4TB4R

Cheassls No. : JMBEN22ABHO152484

Third Party Insurer ; AXA

\Wiodel : MAZDA 3

Date of Accldent : 18/08/2018

|Remarks ; INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SHBT828M

| ay | uniT PRICE | AMOUNT (SGD) |

| IEM | DESCRIPTION

1 REAR BUMPER 1 1,075.0000 oLe~"1 075.00
2  REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 sa.a,mmﬂ/? £38.00
3 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 2 stoo00 X 1p2.00
4  REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 2 §2.0000 X' 18400
&  REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER 2 740000 ¥ 148.00
8  REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS 4 goooo X 24.00
7 REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 2 170000 Ky 3400
B REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 50000 A& — 35000
8  REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER 2 100000 % 2000
10  REAR BUMPER SPACER SCREW 2 150000 i~ 30.00
11 BOOTLD 1 858.0000 X  pgso0
12 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP 1 130,0000 X 13000
19 BOOTLID REFLECTOR 2 2660000 ¥  530.00
14  BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE 1 1300000 X 130,00
16  BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE 1 B4.0000 X 64.00
16  BOOTLID LOCK TOP 1 153.0000 ¥ 183.00
17  BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER BOTTOM 1 350000 35.00
18 BOOTLID HINGE 2 148.0000 x  288.00
10 BOOTLID HINGE COVER 2 a4p000 X sao0
20  BOOTLID HINGE COVER CLIPS 8 so000 < 3000
21 BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPER 2 18.0000 { 32,00
22 BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER 1 1210000 ¥ 121.00

23 BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS B £.0000 € 30,00
CIF 0.00

Page 1 of 2
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“a°—~ PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation
From : Customer ;
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD GRAB RENTALS 2 PTE LTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD 18 SIN MING LANE
SINGAPORE 828800 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573860
Officar In Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN
Tal: Afin; ;
Emall : Tel:
Fex No.:
Quotation No. : Q018/08-1363 Quotation Date : 21/06/2018 Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLR4TE4R Chagsle No. : JMEEN22ZABHO 162484 Third Party Insurer : AXA
\Model : MAZDA 3 Date of Accldent : 18/08/2018
|'Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SHB7628M
| mEm | DESCRIFTION - | aty [ UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
BF 0.00
24  BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE 1 75.0000 X 7500
26  REAR END PANEL 1 N«f""v ssooo0 P soe.00
26  REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM 1 860000 X BB.O0
27  REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS 4 50000 20,00
28 LESS 20% ITEM (1-27) 94 1 -1,083.8000 -1,083.80
-
20 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WL 1 4500000 22°7%™ 450,00
30  TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED. 1 800000 2o 80.00
31 TO RUST-PROOFING OF AFFECTED AREAS. 1 2200000 X 22000
32  TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, 1 C],S[) 160.0000 42 15000
GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.
) 33 TOTRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTING, ATTACHMENTS, AND 1 1200000 X 120.00
; PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
34  TOREINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR. 1 1200000 ¢ 12000
45  PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY 1 B60.0000 Lyt B880.00
PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND 4 Lu'.a!- ¢ M
REALIGN THE SAME. f |a"
38  PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTINGS OF THE AFFECTED PORTION. 1 B00.0000 #°° 900.00
Tonf IHSY
- Wﬁ'
nl,ﬁ Y W3 |1% @ (420
© 5‘4 Sub Total 7,385.20
‘g’ mn.um 511 G
T.812.86
QU [ —— (SGD)
Please conduct the survey al :
Pegasts Enginsering @ 74 Kian Teck Read Singapore 628800 P . 4 1370 Ny
J - g W-{.} g ﬁJ
L - ¥ b v -




Hsiao Tnna !I.I{I(Auto]

From: Pegasus Engineering <ar_claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 9:59 AM

To: CS A Team

Ce: Admin A; Belinda Sim; josephyeh@vendaengrg.com.sg: Lionel Chua

<lionelchua@pegasusengrg.com.sg>; ngsoontat@vendaengrg.com.sg; Lawrence
Sim; Seng Kee Wong

Subject: RE: Finalise For SLR4764R (DOA 19/06/2018)
Attachments: SLR4764R (DOA 19.06.18).pdf
Dear Taufikh,

Please find the calculation for your confirmation.
Part by Part repair @ $2,170.40 (before GST) and 3 days repair.

The attached copies of the documents for your attention.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Vivian Tan

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Lid
74 Kian Teck Road S628800

Office; 65137748

Fax: 62513161



1412018 Menmen e-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with :

"SLR4TE4R (C04T4084)
[SHBTB2EM]
P
GRAB RENTALS PTELTD
Jun 19 2018 4:.00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Pagasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 04/03/2019 15:56 PM.
To richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; chewhi@@lkkauio.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject  <Mandate |A> C0474094

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best.

We seek your mandate at $2,629.82(if claim LOU) -%2,864,82(If claim LOR). Mandate IA had been uploaded in
Merimen.

Kindly let us have your approval/instruction,

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

hitps.//singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfmMusebox=SVCmailAfuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=45230708ACFTOKEN=fac0dco668c16caT-BB... 11




Compmny Meglstralbon Ya T80 T 1R0R

B UL AVE L MR- 2T FAYA UL ISDUSTRIAL PARK, SISGAPORE M00930 TEL @ &) s2553581 FAX (065} 62564013

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 04/03/2019

Survey Details:
Date of loss 19,06.2018
Date of appointment 23.07.2018
Date of survey 16.07.2018
Location of survey Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLR 4764R

Make and Maodel

Mazda 3 (1496¢cc)

Date of registration 16.08.2017

Excess NIL

Market Value/ Book Value S 72,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate & 42,521.00
Nett Value/ ERV ] 29,479.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate | s 7,395.20 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts ] 1,570.40
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 600.00
Supplementary NIL
Total $ 2,170.40
Lump Sum(if applicable)

|Number of days for repair | 3

{est)
(est)
{est)



Piw Liwi Company Aogatration Mo 1H00T 18R

ST AVE L #8222 PAYA UBL ISTUSTREAL FAMB. STSOGAPORE Smuts fEL  oseSs a22a050) FAN @ (84S, A256411E

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) ) 232233 | % 2,322.33
Loss of use (Sdays x $60.00) S 300.00 NIL
Loss of rental (Sdays x
$100.00)(w/GST) NIL| S 535,00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA/GIA search fees 5 749 |5 7.49
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total $ 2,629.82 | % 2,864.82




Mariman a-Claims

Print Received Message

3nef018

This mail is associated with

*SLRATE4R (CO4T4084)
[SHBTE28M)]
TF
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jun 19 2018 4:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Lid

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 07/03/2019 17:38 PM.

To LKK_HOQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2864.82) - SLRATE4R - Claim Handler: Richard Ang

Approved:2864.82.

hitps:/isingapore. meriman.com/claims/index cfmTfusebor=SVCmaildfuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=498757664CFTOKEN=6ab2d08ai43855c-260,.. 1M



Hsiao Tana IIJ(KAutuI

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 16 March 2019 11:57 AM

To: 'Pegasus Engineering’

Cc: Admin A: Belinda Sim; josephyeh@vendaengrg.com.sg; Lionel Chua

<lionelchua@ pegasusengrg.com.sg>; ngsoontat@vendaengrg.com.sg; Lawrence
Sim; Seng Kee Wong; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Finalise For SLR4764R (DOA 19/06/2018) //LKK REF: CC4/AXA18013479/T1 pa3
Attachments: SLR4764R (DOA 19.06,18).pdf

Without Prejudice

Dedar Sirs/Mdm,

we refer to the above matter,
For COR, surveyor recommended amount at P/P $2,170.40(before GST) with 03 repair days.

=+ Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental
receipt] to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materlally affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Hegards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@{kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Pegasus Engineering <ar_claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 March 2019 11:47 AM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Belinda Sim <belindasim@pegasusengrg.com.sg>;
josephyeh@vendaengrg.com.sg; Lionel Chua <lionelchua@pegasusengrg.com.sg>
<lionelchua@pegasusengrg.com.sg>; ngsoontat@vendaengrg.com.sg; Lawrence S5im
<lawrencesim@vendaengrg.com.sg>; Seng Kee Wong <sengkee.wong@pegasusengrg.com.sg>
Subject: Fwd: Finalise For SLR4764R (DOA 19/06/2018)

Dear Taufikh,

Up to present, we have yet to hear from you regarding our finalising for SLR4764R (DOA 19/06/2018)

1



Kindly revert back to us.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Vivian Tan

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
74 Kian Teck Road 5628800

Office: 65137748

Fax: 62513161

Forwarded message
From: Pegasus Engineering <ar_claims n

Date: Thu, Feb 21, 2019 at 9:59 AM

Subject: RE: Finalise For SLR4764R (DOA 19/06/2018)

To: <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=, Belinda S5im <belindasim @pegasusengrg.com.sg>,
<josephyeh@vendaengrg.com.sg>, Lionel Chua <lionel USENErg.com.sg>
<lionelchua @pegasusengrg.com.sg>, <ngsoontat@vendaengrg.com.sg>, Lawrence Sim
<lawrencesim@vendaengrg.com.sg>, Seng Kee Wong <sengkee.wong(@ pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Dear Taufikh,

Please find the calculation for your confirmation.
Part by Part repair @ $2,170.40 (before GST) and 3 days repair.

The attached copies of the documents for your attention.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Vivian Tan

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
74 Kian Teck Road 5628800

Office: 65137748

Fax: 62513161



.Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Pauline Ngu <pauline pegasusengrg@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 7 June 2019 10:50 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Soon Tat Ng; Pegasus Engineering: xianchern.pegasusengrag, Lionel Chua; Admin A;
Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: LOD - Third party claim - Our ref: SLR4764R Your ref: SHB7626M on19.06.2018
//LKK REF: CCA4/AXATB013479/T1pa3

Attachments: Partner Annual Statement - 2018 SLR4764R.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for your email dated 29.04.2019

Apologies for the late reply.

We would like to counter propose the Loss of rental and Loss of earning as below:-

LOR @ 5days x $66,95 = $334.75

LOE @ S5days x $120.00 = $600.00

For fast and amicable settlement, we offer at a global sum of $3,250.00 (full and final
settlement amount)

Kindly revert to us soonet possible at your earliest convenience.

Have a nice day!

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Pauline



Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
74 Kian Teck Road

Singapore 628800

Tel : 6513 7749

Fax : 6251 3161

On Mon, 29 Apr 2019 at 22:46, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com> wrote:
Withou! Prejudice
[save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.
We have our principal instruction fo offer af a global sum of $2.650.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceplance,

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: Pauline Ngu <pauline.pegasusengr mail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 April 2019 3:42 PM

To: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto); Lionel Chua

Ce: Soon Tat Ng; Pauline Ngu, Pegasus Engineering; xianchern.pegasusengrg

Subject: LOD - Third party claim - Our ref: SLR4764R Your ref: SHB7628M on19.06.2018

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam,
Refer to the above accident.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client’s property
damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their
behalf.

Please inform us the officer in charge as well.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Pauline

Pepasus Engineering & Trading Pte Litd
74 Kian Teck Road SE28800

Office: 65137748



Fax: 62513161



Grao

Name Chong Yik Kok

Vehicle SMH33260

NRIC S7571537D
Earnings

Fares 4859750
Incentives 3,916.00
Miscellaneous Payments 367.00

*6652,880.50

Net Earnings

Weekly Statements

Annual Partner Statement

Deductions

Commissions -9,720.90
Rental Fees -11.835.00
Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments -24.20

560-21,680.10

SGD 31 '200_40

Feb 2018
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How to read this statement

Incentives

';"amfm The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.

Commissions The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallst.

Rental Fess The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.

Vehicle The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and Insurance which 1s deducted from Credit
Enpenses Wallet.

Adjustments Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments

Mmmmmwmwtmmum-_ Nt aod up precasely 1o the IoAls provicec.
The infairmation shaed A canfdentisl and i§ h;!mdfu ofmance of your Service. Any disciosus withoul the campany's wilten
wmnuw:mmtmﬂw the Az and ﬂg‘ wm-dhm
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AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

FROM: HIRER OF VEHICLE NUMBER LI 4 7/ 412

ACCIDENT INVOLVING < H (3 7 29M

ALONG/AT Lipgp (hnagr RA  East

We hereby autherize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental /
earnings during the repair arising out of the above accident.

This letter serve as the "AUTHORITY TO ACT'.

We also hereby authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Mame : Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

CoRegNo : 2016172006

Address : 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Contact : 6655 0005

Date

Signature

Owner



teriman a-Claims
Print Received Message

12102020

This mall is associated with :

*SLRATEAR (CO474084)
[SHBTG28M]
TFI
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jun 19 2018 4:.00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Lid

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 07/03/2019 17:38 PM

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2864.82) - SLRATE4R - Claim Handler: Richard Ang

(ﬂ; proved:2864.82.

hitps /isingapare merimen.convelaims/index cimfusebox=SVCmailsfuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=653278438CFTOKEN=21ed119d3c05467-88C... 11



=~ PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C
Tax Invoice

From : Customer |
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD GRAB RENTALS 2 PTELTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD 18 SIN MING LANE
SINGAPCRE 628800 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573860
Officer in Charge - PAULINE NGU
Tel: Atin:
Email Tel :
Fax Mo. :
INV No. : [V18/04-1141 Inv Date : 17/04/2018 | Term - 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLR4TE4R Chassis No. : JMEBN22ABH0152484
Model : MAZDA 3
Remarks : INSUURED'S VEHICLE NO: SHEBTE28M
| ITEM | DESCRIPTION [ aty | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
1 TO PART BY PART REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR - 1 2.170.4000 2.170.40
TAUFIKH
Cheques should be crossed & made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & Sub Total 217040
TRADING PTELTD GST(7.00%) 151.83
Total (SGD) 232233

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD

Moy /:--;:
] £

Authorised Signature "




O vsic

Insurance {Singepare] Ple Led.
& Shamon Way, £21-01, SGX Cewre 2, Singucces DARACT
Tl «f5 SATT TARS Fan +5% BATT TAO0
Co Aog Mo 2004127120 GST Rag e F-0417290

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRAMSPORT ACT 1887 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1968 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSLA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPEMNSATI éFILILES 1996 EDITION (REFUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THI

Form M.I. 400 COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET
Cirs for Nimm Comprohansive

Certificats Mo, A 29083774 MEF

1. Index Mark and Registration Numbar of Vehicle
ELEATA4R

i.  Mame of Folicyhalder
Grab Bentals I Fte,. Ltd,

3. EMective Date of the Commencamant of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
01/02/2018

4, ﬂltnniE:pﬁru!lmm

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled 1o drive®

Any othar person provided he 218 doiving on the Folicyholder's order or with the
Folicyholder'a permission.

* Prowided that the person driving is permitied in accordance with the keensing or other laws or laws o regulations fo drive
the Motor Vehicle or has been so ||lndmd|lnul:|uqullrﬂnd by order of 8 Court of Law of by reasan of any
enactmant or regulation in that from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to usa™

Use for the carriage of pasaengearz or goods In connection with the

Folicyholder's business,

Use for sociasl domastic and plessurs purposes

The Policy doea not cowver

i1) Use Tor racing pace-making rseliabllity trial or spesd-teating.

(Z] Use whilat drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for
reward! of any one disabled mechanically propellsd vehicls.

* Limitanons rendered moperative by Section 8 of ihe Motor Vehicles (Therd-P. Hisks and Compeneation) Act (Chapter
169) and Section 85 af the Road Trurnu.pmt-l.d_ 1987 (Malaysia), are not 1o be included under these headings,

mmumhnutumMrﬂMammufﬂwﬁmnhfm raagon fhe P Is terminated during ts currency, the
C&nﬂim be returned 1o the Insurer wit mn?hﬁnlmwnﬂnafnthnwimmﬁm -&% duwwaia

Mrﬁnﬂhmmmh made. Failure to comply with this abllga lbnh.lnnl'l’m:l rﬂ'lll.lnl.:r'..‘lfﬂ:h
ﬂhwd‘- Fisks and Compensation) Act (Cap 'IB'D‘]

I'WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy o which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provislons of the Motor Vehicles

(Third-Pany Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 188) and Parl IV of the Road Transporl Act. 1857 (Malaysia) or Amendment, Acl
or Acts naﬂ:ud In substitufion thereot -
MSIG Insurance (Singapora) Ple. Lid
Approved insurers
Chief Executive Officar

AGSI01801261343



Vic SLKKAutﬂ]

From: Alexx Kuah <alexx pegasusengrg@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 January, 2020 3:46 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); pauline.pegasusengrg; lionelchua; johnsonchua; Admin A

Subject: Re: Peg Ref VSR18-23251 ; AXA Ref: CC4/AXA1B013479/T1wa3 ; Accident involving
SLR4764R (Grab) and SHB7628M (AXA) on 19/06/2018

Attachments: 20200121152240999 pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Vie,

Please find the attached for your necessary action.
We look forward to receive the payment soonest possible.
On Tue, 21 Jan 2020 at 13:30, Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Alexx,

We refer to your below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability, we are
prepared to Improve and Increase our offer to a global sum of $2,860.00 (all in).

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward back a copy to us for payment processing.

Thank you,

° ﬂ_i:hin! you a Happy and rrosperous Lunar New Yeg, ~



"please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on @ without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settiement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settiement arising from this offer
in any ather related matters.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

| " e
LKK = Save the Farth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohiblied, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached ilems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
mﬂ&mmhnwduhhdﬂue—nmﬂ.uhuﬂmmunndnmmmw. Thank you

From: Su Li (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 10 January, 2020 4:21 PM

To: Alexx Kuah; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto); pauline.pegasusengrg: lionelchua; johnsonchua

Subject: RE: Peg Ref: VSR18-23251 ; AXA Ref: CC4/AXA18013479/T1wa3 ; Accident involving SLR4764R (Grab) and
SHB7628M (AXA) on 19/06/2018

Without Prejudice
Dear 5ir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.



Please be Informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Mr Vic.

Hi Vic,

FYNA, our ref CC4/AXA18013479/T1ha3

o whhlng you @ Happy and Frosperous Lunar New Year*

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Su Li | Admin Support

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2157 (Ext:119) Email: SuLi@lkkauto.com| Fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alexx Kuah [mailto:ale suse all.com

Sent: Friday, 10 January 2020 3:48 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); pauline.pegasusengrg; lionelchua; johnsonchua

Subject: Peg Ref: VSR18-23251 ; AXA Ref: CC4/AXA18013479/T1wa3 ; Accident involving SLR4764R (Grab) and
SHB7628M (AXA) on 19/06/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Vivian,

We refer to the above matter.



We have not received your offer so far.

As such, please let us have offer settlement within the next 10 (TEN) days from the date hereof.

Thank you.

Regards,
Alexx Kuah

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

Tel : 6513 7748 | Fax : 6251 3161
Add : 74 Kian Teck Road Singapore 628800

Make Life a Beautiful Ride
Without Prejudice
Regards,
Alexx Kuah

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

e e e ——

Tel : 6513 7748 | Fax : 6251 3161
Add : 74 Kian Teck Road Singapore 628800

Make Life a Beautiful Ride
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No.1, Sunview Road Tel: 6513 7748 / HP 9628 6508
#08-15 Eco-Tech@Sunview Singapore 627615 Fax: 6251 3161
Our Ref: VER18-23251 for SLR4764R Date: _17.04.2019
Your Ref: SHB7628M
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Cloims Department - Executive In Charge
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR4764R & SHB7628M ON 19.06.2018

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client’s property damaged
elaim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within & weeks on their behalf: -

2 Original Tax-invoice number (V18/04-1141 O police report / palice result

@ Certificate Of Insurance MSIG Q@ Vehicle search result

O Letter from Grab A Authorisation To Act —Hires / Owner
2 RENTAL TARIFE

*Survey under insurance instruction - TAUFIKH

a) Cost of repair (inclusive 65T) §| 232233
b) Vehicle Search fees / GiA-fees / PeleeReportfees / Reportingfees $ 0.00
c) Loss of rental _5§  days @ _$66.95 $ 33475
d) Loss of earnings/ rental fee _5 days @ __$150 % 750,00
f) Administrative charges to negotiate settlement $
(Waive if 100% of fer made within acknowledge timeframe)

Total $ 3.407.08

= Driver’s injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the obove, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly
to “Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,
Linel Chaa

Emanl- honelchuo@pegasusengrg com.sg




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |

Case | Notified Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Adj Rt Ad) Submitied | Ins Auth'ed Status '
e 137012038 DS lss217040  |582.170.40 Panding for Survay
fat adi hot | #ae Extimates | | view mge | m'mJ

Clalm Detalls

Reference

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by insurer]
Irsured: TRAMNS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co Reg. Mo -
Main

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD, Co Reg Moo 20168172006

Claimant
Vahicle Reg. 19/06/2018 16:00 - 153
No SLRATGAR |Dte of Loss [10 Manths and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥1)]
Clwm Type: | TP / C0474094 PORCY/COVE | 1680520 (Third Party Only)
Vehicle feg. TR
Na. SHETE8M YRS | AZ90697EEMKF
[Irmured) {Cimirmant):
Excess: 5$5,000.00

Repaires Pogasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd (Kian Teck) 74 Wan Teck Road, GZBBO0 Poneer - Tel: 85137751

Taard | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (MQ) - Tel: 6880 4838 .. [Handied by Richard Ang)

CIMants | eyn tnaurance (Singapore) Pha. Lid. (HO) - Tal: 465 6827 7888

Insurer:
, LMK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3581 .. [Handisd by MOWD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due
Adjuster:  151/08/2018]

Driver/Cusin

dian TEQ YEOK HAN JOWN (72 / Maka) , NRIC: 510670158, Tel! +6596565519 Email:

(Insured):

ARG |puease attend to the PRI urgently. Thank you

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compose Case Ma |

»  AMA_SG (07/03/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved [S$2864.81) - SLRATEAR - Claim Handler: Richard Ang

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= view Al | Searcn Tasks | Create Now Task | Compiets |

Due Date Priarity Typa Task Group Subject  Handler Assigred By Completed On Created Dn Done?
Mo results

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 30/1/2020



Menimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLRA764R (C0474094)
[SHB7628M)
TP

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Jun 19 2018 4:00PM
SERVICES PTE LTD]
Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

upiosd Documents |  Upioes Protss | Composs wew Lemer | upiosa vices |  upioad audio |

Page | of 1

Documentation I—‘-M___ Wl

WNg | Finslized On AXA Insurance Pbe Lid (HG) Thumbnail | Print

1 [13/07/18 15:50 | SURVEY LIST Load FOF

2 |13/D7/1E 15:50 | CO CLAIMANT TP Lead POF

3 [13/D7/18 15:50  |SLR4764R TP GIA Laad POF

4 |13/07/1815:50 | SHE7E2EM INS G1A a Load POF

5 |13/07/18 15:59 | REPLY FROM WORKSHOP Load POF

No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thambnail | Print

1 |26/07/18 21:09 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED g Laad POF

2 04/03/19 15:46 LEK Survey Photos Load PDF

1 |Daj03/19 15:46 | LKK Resurvey Photos @) | Load PoF

4 |04/03/19 15:54 | Mandate TA dd 040319 Lond POF

5 |21/01/20 1610 | EMAIL FROM TP Load POF

6 |I0/D1Z009:05 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM 0 | Lesaror

7 |30/01/20 09:05 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM Load POF

B |30/01720 09:05 | RENTAL RATES 8 Load FOF

8 |J0jD1/20 09:05  |LETTER TO O Lond POF

10 |30/01/20 09107 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM 8 Load POF

11 | I00120 09:07 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM Load POF

12 |30/01/20 09:07 | RENTAL RATES Load POF

13 [30/01/20 09:07 | LETTER TO 01 s Load PO |
Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST nm-:J save | orm |

There are no ocument checklsts confgured

Our Checkiist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)

Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer
Pt | EmcmArEs A= privete UilEE pos 0w & 55 LIRS partes.
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd o req no 1ees0715em)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@@ikkauto com;assignments@Ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CCa/AXA18013479/T1HA3O2
Date: 30/01/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer; AXA Insurance Pte Lid Puolicy No: P1680520
Claimant g
Vehicle No : SLR4TE4R Insured Vehicle No : SHBTE28M
Date of Loss. 19/06/2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No.  C0474084
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLR4T64R
Make & Model: MAZDA 2, 1.5 SEDAN AT EUG (A) Engine No: P520444082
Reg. Date: 16/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JMEBNZ22ABHD152484
Colour: White Odometer: 69658 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market! Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable). Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla), Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
From Tyre Size: 205/60 R186 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Front Left Side: Goodyear & mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear B mm Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining fyre reads depth
\COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster’s Differance  Diff %|
Parts 482520 1,570.40 3.254.80 67.45
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,570.00 600.00 1.970.00 76.65
Paintwork Labour 000 000 000
Towing 0.00 0.00 D.00
Gross Total (5§) 7,395.20 2,170.40 5,224.80 70.65
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 51768 161.83 365.73 70.65
Nett Amount (S§) 7.912.88 2,322.33 5,590.53 70.65
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x 55110.00/day) (S5) §50.00
Nett Liability (S5) 2,872.33
Global Sum Sattlement (S§) 2,860.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 23/07/2018
Date Inspected: 23/07/2018 Inspectad At: Pegasus Engineering & Trading Ple
Ltd (Kian Teck)
74 Kian Teck Road
Singapore 628800
Estimated Penod of Repair: 3.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIC ALPEH
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NOTE: This repart represents our findings af the fme and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been camied out 1o e best of our
knawledpe and abilly bul any other bty under any ofher circumstancas is hemby expressly sxcluded
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jan 2020)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 2 1.5 SEDAN AT EUS (A) (Catalogue:Metimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-dencminated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLR4TE4R)

Validity: These estimales are valid only If they contain the print code (above) on all eslimate pages, running page

|

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimaie page
|Further info: lemsivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars

Condition Repairer's Amount

: R *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed
2 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Bent
i 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) Serviceabls
4 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
5 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER {CONSISTENT]) Serviceable
6 4 *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
T 2 *REAR BUMPER TOE COVER (CONSISTENT) Repair
B 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) MNecessary
B 2 *REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER (CONSISTENT) Necessary
0 2 *REAR BUMPER SPACER SCREW (CONSISTENT) Necessary
11 1 *BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
12 1 *BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
13 2 *BOOTLID REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
14 1 *BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
15 1 *BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
16 1 *BOOTLID LOCK TOP (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
17 1 *BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER BOTTOM (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
18 2 *BOOTLID HINGE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
19 2 *BOOTLID HINGE COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
20 6 *BOOTLID HINGE COVER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
21 2 *BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
2 1 *BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
23 B *BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
24 1 *BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
25 1 *REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) Repair
2 1 *‘REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
271 4 *REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS (CONSISTENT] Serviceable
28 1 *REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Shorted
F=Franchise par. S=SpcNefl. LeListilemiisc

Sub Total (S§)

- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S%)

Total Parts (S$%)

1,075.00FL *1,075.00FL
538.00FL *538.00FL

102.00FL “-FL
184.00 FL *-FL
148.00 FL *FL
24.00FL “FL
34.00FL *-FL

5000FL  *50.00FL
2000FL  *20.00FL
3000FL  *30.00FL

958 00FL *FL
130.00 FL “FL
530.00FL *-FL
130.00 FL “-FL
B4 00FL =FL
153.00 FL *FL
35.00FL *-FL
206.00 FL *FL
68.00FL *-FL
30.00FL “-FL
32.00FL *FL
121.00FL *-FL
30.00 FL *-FL
75.00FL *-FL
506.00FL *-FL
86.00FL *-FL
20.00FL *-FL

450.00F5 *200.00FS

5,919.00 1,913.00
1,093.80 342 60

4,825.20 1,570.40

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Pariculars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour tems

1 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 80.00 30.00
2 TORUST-PROOFING OF AFFECTED AREAS New 220,00 0.00
3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR New 150.00 40.00

FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO
ENABLE REPAIR

4 TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTING ATTACHMENTS New 120.00 0.00
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST

5 TOREINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New 120.00 30.00

&  PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE  New S80.00 300.00

NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME

7 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTINGS OF THE AFFECTED New 900.00 200.00
PORTION

Gross Labour Cost (5§5) 2,570.00 600.00

Reporl was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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